67

B.—2B.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS VI.—NATIVE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem.

60
61

62
63

64

65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
77
78
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88

89
90

91

95
96

97
98
100
101

SALARIES AND CONTINGENCIES—

continued.

VOTE No. 82—-continued.
Taupo, Poverty Bay, and Wairoa—

Resident Magistrate (also £100 Native Land
Court)

Resident Magmtmte——Allowance for clerical
assistance .

Clerk

Resident Maulstrate ‘and Medical Attendant
Wairoa (£2OO Judicial, and Coroner fees)

Interpreter R.M. Court, Wairoa (also £50
Judicial .

Assessors (Taupo), 1 at £50, 3 at £30

Assessors (Poverty Bay), 1 at £100, 1 at £40,
2 at £20

Assessors (Walroa), 3 at £50

Police (Taupo) .

Police (Poverty Ba,y)

Police (Wairoa) ..

Medical Officer, East ‘Coast

New Plymouth—

Civil Commissioner ...

Clerk to Civil Commissioner

Medical Officer

Interpreter

Assessors, 2 at £1OO '3 at £50, 1 at £30

Police

Wellington—
Medical Officer
Hostelry Keeper
Assessors, 2 at £50

Hutt—

Medical Officer

Wairarapa—

Medical Officer .
‘Assessors, 6 at £50
Otaki, Rangztzkez, and Marton—
Clerk and Interpreter (also Judicial £100) ...
Assessors, 1 at £50, 1 at £25, and 1 at £30
Police
Medical Officer, Foxton
Medical Officer, Otaki
Whanganui—
Medical Officer
Assessors, 1 at £75 1 at £62 5 at £50, '3
at £40, and 1 at £‘37
Police .
Upper W hanganui—
Resident Magistrate
Travelling Expenses
Assessors, 1 at £50, 1 at £42, 1 at £40,1 at
£37,1 at £35, and 3 at £30
Police
Boatman
Napier and Wazpukurau—
nterpreter (also £100 J udxcla.l)
Assessors, 2 at £50
Police
Marlborough—
Medical Officer
Kaikoura—

Medical Officer

1877-78.

50
130

200

50
140

180
150

30
40
100

500
225

75
150
380
240

50
100
100

50

100
300

100
105

50
100

50

544
40

350
70

294
100
50
250
100
40

25

o O OCCoC ©OoO0 O OO0 [ QOOCOO SO © OO0 COOOCO0O CoOOQO0 oo o OO0 o
=) SO0 SO (X X = R R e v w B w) SO O OO0 OO0 2D2OO0O0CO () S OO (o)



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

