Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS VI.—NATIVE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.			ŀ						
				1877–78.					
	•		-	£	8 .	d.	£	8.	d.
	SALARIES AND CONTING continued.	ENCIE	is—						
	VOTE No. 32—continued. Taupo, Poverty Bay, and Wairoa-	_							
60	Resident Magistrate (also £10 Court)	00 Nativ		500	0	0			
61	Resident Magistrate—Allowar assistance	nce for	clerical	50	0	o			
62 63	Clerk Resident Magistrate and Medi	 ical Att	endant.	130	0	0			
64	Wairoa (£200 Judicial, and Interpreter R.M. Court, Wai	Corone	r fees)	200	0	0			
65	Judicial Assessors (Taupo), 1 at £50, 5	 Rat £30		50 140	0	0			
66	Assessors (Poverty Bay), 1 at a 20, 1 at £20	£100, 1	at £40,	180	0	o			
67	Assessors (Wairoa), 3 at £50			150	0	o			
68	Police (Taupo)	• • •	•••]	89	0	0			
69 70	Police (Poverty Bay) Police (Wairoa)			30 40	0	0			
71	Medical Officer, East Coast New Plymouth—			100	Ö	Ċ			•
72	Civil Commissioner			500	0	0			
73 74	Clerk to Civil Commissioner Medical Officer		:::	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 75 \end{array}$	0	0			
75	Interpreter			150	ŏ	ŏ			
76	Assessors, 2 at £100, 3 at £50	, 1 at £	30	380	0	0			
77	Police Wellington—	• • •		240	0	0			
78	Medical Officer	•••		50	0	0			
79	Hostelry Keeper	•••		100	0	0			
80	Assessors, 2 at £50 <i>Hutt</i> —	•••		100	0	0			
81	Medical Officer			50	0	0			
82	Wairarapa— Medical Officer			100	0	o			
83	Assessors, 6 at £50			300	ő	ŏ			
	Otaki. Rangitikei, and Marton-	1	1200)	• • •	_				
84 85	Clerk and Interpreter (also Ju Assessors, 1 at £50, 1 at £25,	idicial &	F 6 30	100 105	0	0			
86	Police			70	ŏ	0			
87	Medical Officer, Foxton			50	0	0			
88	Medical Officer, Otaki	•••		100	0	0			
89	Whanganui— Medical Officer		j	50	0	o			
90	Assessors, 1 at £75, 1 at £6	2, 5 at							
	at £40, and 1 at £37	•••		544	0	0			
91	Police Upper Whanganui—	•••	•••	40	0	0			
 	Resident Magistrate			350	0	o			
	Travelling Expenses	, a	40.1	70	0	0			
	Assessors, 1 at £50, 1 at £42, £37, 1 at £35, and 3 at £30	I at £4		294	0	o			
95	Police			100	ő	o			
96	Boatman			50	ŏ	o			
	Napier and Waipukurau—	1\		O E O	0				
97 98	Ínterpreter (also £100 Judicia Assessors, 2 at £50	1)		250 100	0	0			
00	Police			40	Ö	ŏ			
ļ	Marlborough—		1		_				
100	Medical Officer			25	0	0			
100	Kaikoura—		1						